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General information about company

Scrip code 517496
Name of the company Ricoh India Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares shares | peceipts | <OV | 1957) (vil) As a cl a % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | al e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 2 29270370 29270370 | 73.6 29270370 29270370 | 73.6
Group
(B) Public 16030 10497791 10497791 [26.4 10497791 10497791 | 26.4
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 16032 39768161 39768161 | 100 39768161 39768161 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfcromo tor 73.6 29270370
Group
B) Public 26.4 9194376
(
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 38464746
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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No. Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof € | class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Name of the : y paid | p underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(IIT) shares equity . of
@ held (IV) | shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIID) Total
(VD (V)+ (VI) As a % of Class eg: Class Total N
held ALBLCD X egy Voting
) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
2) Foreign
(e) Any Other 2 29270370 29270370 | 73.6 29270370 29270370 | 73.6
(specify)
(SZ“)b'T"tal (A) 2 29270370 29270370 | 73.6 29270370 29270370 | 73.6
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 29270370 29270370 | 73.6 29270370 29270370 | 73.6
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds |2 400 400 0 400 400 0
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 11 77079 77079 0.19 77079 77079 0.19
Investors
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 4 5800 5800 0.01 5800 5800 0.01
Banks
(2 g‘s“ranc." 1 2400 2400 0.01 2400 2400 0.01
ompanies
(S]u)b—Total (B) 18 85679 85679 0.22 85679 85679 0.22
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 15440 5139770 5139770 |[12.92 5139770 5139770 [12.92
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 41 3273734 3273734 |8.23 3273734 3273734 |8.23
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 531 1998608 1998608 | 5.03 1998608 1998608 | 5.03
(specify)
(S;)b-TOtal (B) 16012 10412112 10412112 | 26.18 10412112 10412112 | 26.18
Total Public
Shareholding 16030 10497791 10497791 | 26.4 10497791 10497791 | 26.4
B=B)1)+ ' '
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16032 39768161 39768161 | 100 39768161 39768161 | 100
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Total
(A+B+C)

16032

39768161

39768161

—_

00

39768161

39768161

100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 73.6 29270370
Sub-Total (A) 73.6 29270370
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.6 29270370
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() 0 0
(e) 0.19 77079
® 0.01 900
() 0.01 2400
Sub-Total (B) 0.22 30379
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 12.92 3870274
(a(ii)) 8.23 3273734
(e) 5.03 1969989
Sub-Total (B) 26.18 9113997
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.4 9194376
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 38464746
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 38464746
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AADCNR8724G AADCRI510L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10959792 18310578 29270370
held (IV)

NRG Group Limited Ricoh Company Limited Click here to go back

1 1 2

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 10959792 18310578 29270370
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.56 46.04 73.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 10959792 18310578 29270370

Class eg:y

Total 10959792 18310578 29270370

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 27.56 46.04 73.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.56 46.04 73.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total 0
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10959792

18310578

29270370

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI -
Repat

NRI - Non-
Repat

Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

QUEST PORTFOLIO SERVICES PVT
LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACQI1454B

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 351

1

127

49

531

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1874138

750000

94761

24509

5200

1998608

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1874138

750000

94761

24509

5200

1998608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.71

1.89

0.24

0.06

0.01

5.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1874138

750000

94761

24509

5200

1998608

Class eg:y

Total 1874138

750000

94761

24509

5200

1998608

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 47

1.89

0.24

0.06

0.01

5.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.71

1.89

0.24

0.06

0.01

5.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1846880

750000

93400

24509

5200

1969989

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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