General information about company								
Scrip code	517496							
Name of the company	Ricoh India Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)		shareholders		equity			shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(-)		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	29270370			29270370	73.6	29270370		29270370	73.6	
(B)	Public	16030	10497791			10497791	26.4	10497791		10497791	26.4	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	16032	39768161			39768161	100	39768161		39768161	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
(I)				as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.6					29270370		
(B)	Public				26.4					9194376		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					38464746		

			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held:	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholding	gpattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	29270370			29270370	73.6	29270370		29270370	73.6
Sub-Total (A) (2)		2	29270370			29270370	73.6	29270370		29270370	73.6
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	29270370			29270370	73.6	29270370		29270370	73.6
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	400			400	0	400		400	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	11	77079			77079	0.19	77079		77079	0.19
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	5800			5800	0.01	5800		5800	0.01
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	2400			2400	0.01	2400		2400	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		18	85679			85679	0.22	85679		85679	0.22
(3)	Non-institutions	S									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15440	5139770			5139770	12.92	5139770		5139770	12.92
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	41	3273734			3273734	8.23	3273734		3273734	8.23
(e)	Any Other (specify)	531	1998608			1998608	5.03	1998608		1998608	5.03
Sub-Total (B) (3)		16012	10412112			10412112	26.18	10412112		10412112	26.18
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		16030	10497791			10497791	26.4	10497791		10497791	26.4
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	lder	•		
Total (16032	39768161			39768161	100	39768161		39768161	100

A+B+C2)									I
Total (A+B+C)	16032	39768161		39768161	100	39768161	39768161	100	

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
51.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				73.6					29270370
Sub-Total (A) (2)				73.6					29270370
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.6					29270370
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(e)				0.19					77079
(f)				0.01					900
(g)				0.01					2400
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.22					80379
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				12.92					3870274
(a(ii))				8.23					3273734
(e)				5.03					1969989
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.18					9113997
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.4					9194376
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					38464746
Total (A+B+C				100					38464746

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NRG Group Limited	Ricoh Company Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCN8724G	AADCR1510L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10959792	18310578	29270370
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10959792	18310578	29270370
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.56	46.04	73.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	10959792	18310578	29270370
Class eg:y			
Total	10959792	18310578	29270370
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.56	46.04	73.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.56	46.04	73.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total			0

Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)			0							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10959792	18310578	29270370							
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)										
1	2	3	4	5						
Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Trusts						
Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category						
	QUEST PORTFOLIO SERVICES PVT LTD				Click here to go back					
	AAACQ1454B				Total					
351	1	127	49	4	531					
1874138	750000	94761	24509	5200	1998608					
1874138	750000	94761	24509	5200	1998608					
4.71	1.89	0.24	0.06	0.01	5.02					
Rights held in e	each class of securities (IX)	•	•	•	1					
1874138	750000	94761	24509	5200	1998608					
1874138	750000	94761	24509	5200	1998608					
4.71	1.89	0.24	0.06	0.01	5.02					
4.71	1.89	0.24	0.06	0.01	5.02					
	Bodies Corporate Category 351 1874138 4.71 Rights held in 6 1874138 4.71	1	1	I	1					

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1846880	750000	93400	24509	5200	1969989			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									